MC-monitoring SA
PAS_PVS Datasheet
PAS_PVS_Datasheet.pub Page 1 © MC-monitoring SA / 2019-05-17 / English
Piezoelectric vibration Sensor
FEATURES
 International Protection Rating IP68
 Polyurethane twisted pair cable up to 50m
 Annular shear mode for reduced transverse vibrations

1) Available length: 5, 10, 15, 20, 30, 40, 50m (00= Glass Seal Connector see code F)
2) The option EE is not available with sensitivity 500mV/g (DD=M5)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MC-monitoring SA
PAS_PVS Datasheet
PAS_PVS_Datasheet.pub Page 5 © MC-monitoring SA / 2019-05-17 / English
Part type : Extension cable with M12 connector
 Ordering code Product name Length Cable protection type
 01.100.010  10.01-A01-E02-31-10 10m Without armor, SNC
 01.100.020 10.01-A01-E02-31-20 20m Without armor, SNC
 01.200.010 10.01-A04-E04-31-10 10m With stainless steel armor, SC PNC
 01.200.020 10.01-A04-E04-31-20 20m With stainless steel armor, SC PNC
 SC : Shield Connected to connector shell
SNC : Shield Not Connected to connector shell
PNC : Protection Not Connected to connector shell
 without 4-20mA option with 4-20mA option